

Meera Dei & Ors Vs. Tilak Raj and another

RSA No. 514 of 2008

17.05.2023 Present: Mr. Kamlesh Kumar, Advocate, Proxy counsel for the appellant.

Ms. Meena, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for the respondents.

As prayed for, list the matter on **01.06.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 17, 2023
(*R.Atal*)